

Entry Form

Join the Tree Advisory Committee of Essex Junction in celebrating trees and their connection to our community by selecting the greatest tree in the City!

What is the Greatest Tree? That's up to you as long as it's in City limits!

The Tree Advisory Committee is taking nominations for Essex Junction's Greatest Tree contest from September 1st-30th, 2024.

Gift card prizes donated by Northfield Savings Bank (1st place: \$100, 2nd and 3rd: \$50)

The Tree Advisory Committee will tour all nominated trees and winners will be announced and prizes awarded in October!

Submit Online

OR

Submit By Completing This Form

Submissions can be made online by using this QR code



Drop off forms at the Essex Junction Municipal Office at 2 Lincoln Street, Brownell Library, or the Essex Junction Recreation and Parks Department in Maple Street Park.

Sponsored By



Today's Date:
Name:
Contact Email Address:
Contact Phone Number:
If under 18, please provide parent contact information:
Parent Contact Email Address:
Parent Contact Phone Number:
Note that the Essex Junction Tree Committee will be touring nominated trees. If your nominated tree is on private property (other than yours), you need to obtain permission from the property owner to access their property for judging. If you have done so, please provide the property owner's contact phone number:
Tree Location - Please be as specific as possible.:
Description - Please share whatever information you can about the type of tree:
Reason for nominating tree - What makes it GREAT? (Attach A photo if possible!)

Please note that once you submit an application, it becomes a public record. Your application will appear in a council packet that the public will see. Your e-mail, address, and phone number will be redacted.